7/9/2016

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
$1,301.09

$1,301.09

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($638.82) ($3.80)
($638.82) ($3.80)

#Paids/'Void

47

47

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,943.71 $1,939.91
$1,943.71 $1,939.91

$0.00

$0.00

150

150



